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From: Mayors' Council of Guam - Admin. <mcogadmin@teleguam. net>
Date: Tue, Sep 30, 2014 at 10;01 AM

Subject; AGENDA

To: SPB - Travis Kaufmann <breakfastshowk57 @gmail.com>, Alicia Perez <perezksto@gmail.com>, "Bernice
Rivera - Sen. Muna-Barnes" <bernice@tinamunabarnes.com>, Betsy Brown <betsy@spbguam.com>, Dance
Aoki <dkaoki@guampdn.com>, Daniel Guerrero <Daniel. Guerrero@fe.navy.mil>, "E. Winston llicito"
<ewinstoni@yahoo.com>, Gerardo Gambirazzio <gerardo.gambirazzio@fe navy.mil>, Gerry Partido
<gerrypartido@gmail.com>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM - Letitia Law Byerly <assist_editor@glimpsesofguam.com=,
GLIMPSES OF GUAM - MANAGING EDITOR <managingeditor@glimpsesofguam.com>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM
- Maureen Maratita <publisher@glimpsesofguam.com>, GtSgt Pauline Frankin <Pautine. Franklin@fe.navy.mil>,
GUAM STRIPES <guam@pstripes.osd.mil>, JoAnna Delfin <JoAnna.Delfin.ctr@fe.navy.mil>, Joy White
<reporter4@glimpsesofguam.com>, JoyFM Radio <matt@joyfmradio.net>, JoyFM Radio
<production@joyfmradio.net>, K Stereo - KISH <kstokish@gmail.com>, K Stereo News <kstonews@ite. net>,
Korean News <koreannews@guam.net>, KPRG <kprg@guam.net>, KPRG <admin.kprg@gmail.com>, KUAM
<newsdirector@kuam.com>, KUAM - Jason <jason@kuam.com>, KUAM - Mindy <mindy@kuam.com>, KUAM -
Sabrina <sabrina@kuam.com>, Laura Matthews <limatthews@guam.gannett.com>, Leigh Pereda
<lpereda@pbsguam.org>, MABUHAY NEWS <mabuhaynews@yahoo.com>, Marianas Variety - Admin
<admin@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety - Editor <editor@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety
<amier@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety <jackie@mvguam.com>, Marianas Varitey - Jasmin Stole
<jasmine@mvguam.com>, MILITARY PUBLIC AFFAIRS - LT William Knight <william knight@fe.navy.mil>,
"MILITARY PUBLIC AFFAIRS Coleen R. San Nicolas-Perez” <coleen.perez@fe.navy.mil>, Neal Fisher
<Neal.Fisher@fe.navy.mil>, PDN - D George <dmgeorge@guampdn.com>, PDN - Life <life@guampdn.com>,
PDN - News <news@guampdn.com>, PDN - Watanabe <mwatanabe@guam.gannett.com>, Phillip Leon
Guerrero <phillip leonguerrero@guam.gov>, SPB - Clynt Ridgell <clynt@spbguam.com>, SPB - Kevin Kerrigan
<kevin@spbguam.com>, SPB - Patti Arroyo <parroyo@k57.com>, SPB - Ray Gibson <rgibson@k57.com>,
Speaker Judi Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com>, "Staff at Sen. Aguon, Jr." <staff@frankaguonjr.com>,
"Stephanie Flores - Sen. Muna-Barnes" <sgflores@tinamunabarnes.com>, Troy Torres <troy torres@guam.gov>

Hafa Adai All

Attached is the agenda for Council’s Regular Monthly meeting.

v/t Elaine Schaaf
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REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING
10 a.m. Wednesday, October 1, 2014
Mayors’ Council Conference Room
Hagatiha, Guam

AGENDA

Call to Order

Roll Call

Recitation of Inifresi

Secretary’s Report — Approval of the Minutes of September 3, 2014
Treasurer’s Report

Executive Director’s Report

1. Request for Audience (MCOG Special Monthly Meeting October 15, 2014)
a. Sabrina Cruz-Sablan, Special Projects Coordinator — Guam EPA
b. Irene Santos, Secretary- Guam Moms Helping Moms and Families
c. Diron J. Cruz, Team CORE Member — Plans to build the Western Pacific
Regional Veteran’s Community Living Center

2. Communications
a. Guam Humanities Council — Table Sponsor for Eat Your Heritage Ill
dinner event at the Hyatt Regency on Saturday, October 4, 2014.
b. GGARP - Ticket sales support for Annual “Man Amko” Legacy Concert

Unfinished Business

a. Stray Animal Round-up (SARU) — Mayor Rudy Matanane, Chairman

b. Policy for Facilities and Equipment under Mayoral Jurisdiction

c. MCOG Family Picnic update — Mayor Johnny Quinata, Chairman

d. Update; MCOG Christmas Party Fri.,,12/19/14 at Nikko Hotel — Mayor Rudy Matanane, Chairman

New Business
1. FY 2015 MCOG Budget (Executive Session)

Committee Reports

1. MCOG Standing Committees
a. 21% AMIM General Assembly — Thurs., & Fri., October 23-24, 2014
2. Boards and Commissions

Announcements
» 2014 Red Ribbon events for October

Adjournment

/S/ MAYOR PAUL M. MCDONALD
President



